FACOM 40.XLAM - Metric Long Combination
Spanner
40 .19LA,  40 .21LA,  40 .22LA,  40 .23LA,  40 .24LA,  40 .26LA,
40 .27LA,  40 .28LA,  40 .29LA,  40 .30LA,  40 .32LA,  40 .33LA,
40 .34LA,  40 .35LA,  40 .36LA,  40 .38LA,  40 .41LA,  40 .42LA,
40 .46LA,  40 .50LA,  40 .55LA,  40 .60LA,  40 .65LA
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 40.19LA - 19mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.19LA 19mm
FACOM 40.21LA - 21mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.21LA 21mm
FACOM 40.22LA - 22mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.22LA 22mm
FACOM 40.23LA - 23mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.23LA 23mm
FACOM 40.24LA - 24mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.24LA 24mm
FACOM 40.26LA - 26mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.26LA 26mm
FACOM 40.27LA - 27mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.27LA 27mm
/facom-40-19la-19mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-19la-19mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-21la-21mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-21la-21mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-22la-22mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-22la-22mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-23la-23mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-23la-23mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-24la-24mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-24la-24mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-26la-26mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-26la-26mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-27la-27mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-27la-27mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 40.28LA - 28mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.28LA 28mm
FACOM 40.29LA - 29mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.29LA 29mm
FACOM 40.30LA - 30mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.30LA 30mm
FACOM 40.32LA - 32mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.32LA 32mm
FACOM 40.33LA - 33mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.33LA 33mm
FACOM 40.34LA - 34mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.34LA 34mm
FACOM 40.35LA - 35mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.35LA 35mm
FACOM 40.36LA - 36mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.36LA 36mm
FACOM 40.38LA - 38mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.38LA 38mm
FACOM 40.41LA - 41mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.41LA 41mm
FACOM 40.42LA - 42mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.42LA 42mm
FACOM 40.46LA - 46mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.46LA 46mm
FACOM 40.50LA - 50mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.50LA 50mm
FACOM 40.55LA - 55mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.55LA 55mm
FACOM 40.60LA - 60mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.60LA 60mm
/facom-40-28la-28mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-28la-28mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-29la-29mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-29la-29mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-30la-30mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-30la-30mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-32la-32mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-32la-32mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-33la-33mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-33la-33mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-34la-34mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-34la-34mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-35la-35mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-35la-35mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-36la-36mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-36la-36mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-38la-38mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-38la-38mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-41la-41mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-41la-41mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-42la-42mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-42la-42mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-46la-46mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-46la-46mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-50la-50mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-50la-50mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-55la-55mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-55la-55mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-60la-60mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-60la-60mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 40.65LA - 65mm Metric
Long Combination Spanner
40.65LA 65mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 40.XLAM - Metric Long Combination Spanner
Features
Long combination wrenches. The extra-long handle passes high torque with minimum effort
OGV profile with 12-point ring for powerful tightening while protecting the nut
Ring head angled at 15'
Open end head angled at 15'
Metric sizes - 19 - 65mm
Satin chrome finish
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 1711-1 - NF ISO 3318 - NF ISO 7738 - ISO 1711-1 - ISO 3318 - ISO 7738 - DIN ISO 691 - DIN
ISO 1711-1 - DIN 3113 - ASME B107.100
/facom-40-65la-65mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/facom-40-65la-65mm-metric-long-combination-spanner